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Terminal Block

Categories: Accessories

Description

 A screw connection terminal for rigid cables
 The choice of the terminal will vary according to the following table :

Wire line

16 mm²

25 mm²

35 mm²

50 mm²

70 mm²

Voltage Nut size MaterialNumber per bars

450 V 8

450 V 8

450 V 8

450 V 8

450 V 8

8*5 / M 8.0

9*6 / M 9.0

12*8 / M 12.0

14*8.5 / M 14.0

16*9 / M 16.0

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA


